INSTITUTO

A

De Atencion Social
v Seciosanitaria

Puesto: Far macéutico

Solicitud Registro

8981
8989
8983
8993
8991
8980
8984

005392
002339
009416
000289
004650
009749
000857

NIF

484182201
43797360R
42860367M
44301834Q
54075331P
43287239C
44713060W

Grupo: 1

Lista provisional de contratacion

Apellidosy nombre

BERMEJO GOMEZ, CARMEN MARIA

MEDINA REVERON, M2 TERESA

PEREZ MARTIN , M2NIEVES

MARTINEZ RAMIREZ, EDUARDO MANUEL
MARTEL CEBALLOS, DUNIA DE LOSANGELES
SUAREZ BORDON , PINO DEL CARMEN
LLORCA MARTINEZ, JOAQUIN

31/05/2011 13:08

Total

21.290
14.200
13.770
13.210
12.750
12.147
10.868
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